
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

28

30

Farinazzo

Gualdi

Ricco'

Bisi

Manni

Milanesi

Pagani

Saetti

Quattrini

Baraldi

Monesi

Rinaldi

Lodergnani

Marchi

Alboni

Lodi

Poppi

Guaitoli

Ponzoni

Turrini

Saydaoui

De Ninno

Bandieri

Gemmi

Zanotti

Tosi

Garelli

Santini

Benassi

Soli

Marco

Matteo

Matteo

Sauro

Stefano

Giorgio

Alessandro

Luca

Claudio

Luca

Roberto

Ivo

Wainer

Fabrizio

Alberto

Franco

Mauro

Daniele

Maurizio

Daniele

Rachid

Ennio

Albano

Loris

Matteo

Guido

Fabio

Pietro

Roberto

Alessandro

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Bastiglia S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Team Il Borghetto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Bastiglia S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Dream Team 2000 A.D.P.

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

P. Castelfranco Emilia A.S.Dil (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4½

4½

5

4,190

3,580

3,210

3,130

3,130

3,020

2,200

3,080

2,900

2,840

2,660

2,520

2,000

1,920

2,680

2,520

2,300

2,030

1,910

1,780

1,770

2,670

2,420

1,960

1,900

1,720

1,570

2,230

2,230

2,190
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Codeluppi

Benatti

Levrini

Lanza

Manzini

Simonini

Volponi

Fiorani

Gilioli

Cavazzoli

Vecchi

Piccinini

Petocchi

Volpe

Rabacchi

Lodi

Pagani

Venturelli

Borghi

Ruozzi

Ferrari

Merzi

Pagani

Castagnini

Pancaldi

Vezzali

Pedrelli

Verucchi

Meschieri

Ferraresi

Dimes

Maurizio

Andrea

Domenico

Nino

Paolo

Moreno

Massimo

Samuele

Gianluca

Andrea

Massimo

Stefano

Angelo

Roberto

Marco

Odoardo

Loris

Mario

Marco

Marco

Roberto

Micheal

Loris

Vittorio

Gabriele

Andrea

Massimo

Roberto

Mauro

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Garbolino)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Bastiglia S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Il Borghetto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Bastiglia S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Bastiglia S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Bastiglia S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Team Il Borghetto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Bastiglia S.P.S. (Tubertini)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Garbolino)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

1,880

1,870

1,630

1,370

1,930

1,810

1,750

1,730

1,670

1,520

1,240

1,800

1,650

1,490

1,430

1,380

1,200

1,730

1,610

1,370

1,350

1,190

1,090

810

1,480

1,400

1,100

1,090

750

710
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

61

62

63

64

65

66

66

66

Cavazzuti

Bettelli

Della Casa

Bai

Casari

Devoti

Crippa

Prosperi

Alberto

Gianni

Luca

Alex

Bruno

Fabio

Marino

Manuel

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Bastiglia S.P.S. (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

1,460

1,200

1,060

800

460

0

0

0
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